EATING IN EAST HARLEM

Web Appendix 3-1
Participation in SNAP in East Harlem, 2001-2015

Year

2001

2002

2005

2006

2007

2009

201112

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

% East Harlem
Residents
Receiving SNAP

16.8

19.1

27.4

21.7

24.5

38.3

40.6

39

40

39

Number of East
Harlem
Individuals
Receiving SNAP

19,734

22,474

30,065

29,182

29,747

43,421

50,042

46,697

47,668

46,606

Number of East
Harlem
Households
Receiving SNAP

10,422

11,787

17,273

16,977

17,176

24,541

28,691

27,701

28,406

28,260




