EATING IN EAST HARLEM

Web Appendix 3-1 Participation in SNAP in East Harlem, 2001-2015

Year	2001	2002	2005	2006	2007	2009	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15
% East Harlem Residents Receiving SNAP	16.8	19.1	27.4	21.7	24.5	38.3	40.6	39	40	39
Number of East Harlem Individuals Receiving SNAP	19,734	22,474	30,065	29,182	29,747	43,421	50,042	46,697	47,668	46,606
Number of East Harlem Households Receiving SNAP	10,422	11,787	17,273	16,977	17,176	24,541	28,691	27,701	28,406	28,260